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Form to be sent to:

	Organizing Committee / Host Federation

	Slovak Gymnastics federation
Junácka 6

832 80 Bratislava

Tel: 00421 2 49 249 149

Fax: 00421 2 49 249 538

gymnastics@sgf.sk


Deadline: 5th March 2019
	Nominative registration


	 Federation

	
	Contact person:
	

	
	
	Phone:
	

	
	
	E-mail:
	


OFFICIALS
	Function
	NAME
	FIRST NAME
	Category

	Head of delegation
	
	
	

	Judge/-s
	
	
	

	Coach/-es
	
	
	

	Additional persons 
(Doctor/Physiotherapist)
	
	
	

	TOTAL NUMBER

 OFFICIALS
	


GYMNASTS
	TOTAL NUMBER 

GYMNASTS
	


	TOTAL NUMBER 

DELEGATION
	


NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
	CATEGORIES
	NAME
	FIRST NAME
	DATE OF BIRTH
	FIG Licence Number
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AGE GROUP 2 

	CATEGORIES
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SENIORS 

	CATEGORIES
	NAME
	FIRST NAME
	DATE OF BIRTH
	FIG Licence Number

	IW 
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	IM 
	1.
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	MP 
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	TRIO
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	GROUP 
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	AERO DANCE
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	AERO STEP
	1.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	2.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


	Place and date 
	Seal of the NF
	NF authorised signature

	
	

	Signature of the President or Secretary General of the participating FIG affiliated NF

	
	
	






20th Slovak Aerobic Open


Bratislava (SVK)


5th  – 7th April 2019














